► 1
WNF 3Z SERIES
深圳高路瑞电子有限公司
Shenzhen Glory Electronics Co., Ltd.
Website:www.gloryelectr.com E-mail:glory@gloryelectr.com
CHIP NOISE FILTER
► 2

W16 -- 17.4(Typ.)
W24 -- 24.4(Typ.)
T 2±0.5 2±0.5
R 1 1
► 5
SPECIFICATIONS 规格特性
Part Number
Insertion loss
@1MHz
SRF
Insertion loss
@SRF
DC Resistance Rated Current
-- Ref. Ref. Ref. Max Max
Unis dB MHz dB Ω A
WNF3Z2R5S321T 0.10 320 20.4 0.04 4.0
WNF3Z6R8S161T 0.15 160 26.5 0.05 2.5
WNF3Z120S101T 0.24 100 32.0 0.08 2.0
WNF3Z200S800T 0.37 80 35.2 0.11 1.8
WNF3Z300S650T 0.54 65 37.8 0.16 1.5
WNF3Z400S600T 0.70 60 39.6 0.26 1.2
WNF3Z500S450T 1.08 45 41.8 0.30 1.0
WNF3Z600S400T 1.71 40 42.2 0.33 1.0
WNF3Z850S370T 2.50 37 44.0 0.45 0.9
WNF3Z101S300T 3.63 30 45.9 0.60 0.7
WNF3Z181S230T 6.01 23 48.9 1.06 0.5
WNF3Z271S180T 9.22 18 49.0 1.60 0.4
► 6